


The buyer wishes to invoke ‘Extension Period’, as stated in ‘WP1747 SmartSurvey
Ltd G-Cloud 10 Call-Off Contract’.

Full Details of the proposed change;
The ‘Expiry Date’ will change from 01 April 2022 to 01 April 2023 and the ‘Call-Off
Contract Value will change from £10,000.00 (excluding VAT) to £13,500.00
(excluding VAT), as per Quote 

Likely impact, if any, of the change on other aspects of the Call-Off Contract;
None except Milestone Deliverables will be mandatory and will be reviewed regularly
throughout the contract and potentially amended at least each quarter.

All other CALL-OFF AGREEMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS remain unchanged.

BY SIGNING AND RETURNING THIS VARIATION THE SUPPLIER AGREES to
continue to provide the revised G-Cloud Services.

The Parties hereby acknowledge and agree that they have read the Call-Off Terms
and the Order Form and by signing below agree to be bound by the terms of this
Call-Off Agreement.

For and on behalf of the Supplier: SmartSurvey Limited

Name and Title

Position

Signature

Date

For and on behalf of the Buyer: Government Digital Service, part of Cabinet
Office

Name and Title

Position

Signature

Date

WP1747 G-Cloud 10 Call-Off Contract CCN: Variation Number Four                                                                         Page 2

Ltd

24 February 2022

01/03/2022




